
5,
37

P1 P2

P3
P4

P5
P6

P7
P8

P1
0

P9

D
u/

W
C

 
4,

70
 m

2

Fä
hr

ra
de

r 4
x

AA

G
ar

te
n 

≈1
69

,0
0 

m
2

G
ar

te
n 

≈1
76

,0
0 

m
2

G
ar

te
n 

≈1
96

,0
0 

m
2

G
ar

te
n 

≈1
92

,0
0 

m
2

G
ar

te
n 

≈1
56

,0
0 

m
2

St
er

na
us

tra
ße

 1
1

St
er

na
us

tra
ße

 9
St

er
na

us
tra

ße
 7

St
er

na
us

tra
ße

 5

St
er

na
us

tra
ße

 3
Pr

iv
at

st
ra

ße
 

≈3
18

,0
0 

m
2

G
ru

nd
st

üc
k 

≈3
37

,0
0 

m
2

G
ru

nd
st

üc
k 

≈3
38

,0
0 

m
2

G
ru

nd
st

üc
k 

≈3
14

,0
0 

m
2

G
ru

nd
st

üc
k 

≈2
96

,0
0 

m
2

G
ru

nd
st

üc
k 

≈3
01

,0
0 

m
2

G
ar

ag
e 

G
ar

ag
e 

G
ar

ag
e 

G
ar

ag
e 

Sp
ie

lp
la

tz

D
u/

W
C

 
4,

70
 m

2
D

u/
W

C
 

4,
70

 m
2

D
u/

W
C

 
4,

70
 m

2

D
u/

W
C

 
4,

70
 m

2

9,
84

4
9,

84
11

,0
4

9,
84

4
9,

84

10
5,

30
10 105,8010

10
5,

30
10

10
5,

40

5,80

8,50

8,50

8,50

1,006,001,50

5,
52

13
,8

0

8,50

10
5,

30
10

105,8010

8,50

9,
84

4
9,

84

10
,0

0

9,
84

4
9,

84

2,00

2,00

4,
35

3,50 3,50

9,
86

5,
52

18,41

10
,5

4

15
,4

1

15
,4

1

15
,4

1

4,
47

20,99

5,
13

2,50

9,
86

9,
37

6,
02

15
,3

8

19,91

20,91

22,91

Fä
hr

ra
de

r 6
x

Fä
hr

ra
de

r 6
x

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n 
34

,1
0 

m
2

G
as

t 
12

,0
0 

m
2

Fl
ur

7,
80

 m
2

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n 
34

,1
0 

m
2

G
as

t 
12

,0
0 

m
2

Fl
ur

7,
80

 m
2

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n 
34

,1
0 

m
2

G
as

t 
12

,0
0 

m
2

Kü
ch

e 
6,

30
 m

2
Fl

ur
7,

80
 m

2

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n 
34

,1
0 

m
2

G
as

t 
12

,0
0 

m
2

Fl
ur

7,
80

 m
2

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n 
34

,1
0 

m
2

G
as

t 
12

,0
0 

m
2

Fl
ur

7,
80

 m
2

Te
rra

ss
e

6,
00

 m
2 
x 

1 / 2
 

= 
3,

00
 m

2

Te
rra

ss
e

6,
00

 m
2 
x 

1 / 2
 

= 
3,

00
 m

2

Te
rra

ss
e

6,
00

 m
2 
x 

1 / 2
 

= 
3,

00
 m

2

Te
rra

ss
e

6,
00

 m
2 
x 

1 / 2
 

= 
3,

00
 m

2

Te
rra

ss
e

6,
00

 m
2 
x 

1 / 2
 

= 
3,

00
 m

2

Kü
ch

e 
6,

30
 m

2
Kü

ch
e 

6,
30

 m
2

Kü
ch

e 
6,

30
 m

2

Kü
ch

e 
6,

30
 m

2

21.03.2023                                                       6

M1:300

Grundriss EG
ÜBERSICHT

N
Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim



34 4,58 15 4,55 20

34
3,

69
15

3,
94

34

8,
46

34 3,25 15 2,52 15 3,21 20

9,82

3,
69

15
3,

94

9,82

Flur
7,70 m2

Keller 1
11,60 m2

HAR/
Waschen
11,50 m2

T

WM/T

T

WM/T

Hobby/Abst. 
17,40 m2

Keller 2 
17,50 m2

M1:100
N

Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim

Sternaustraße 11
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Grundriss UG
ÜBERSICHT



Du/WC 
5,30 m2

Du/WC 
5,30 m2

P1

P2

Garten ≈196,00 m2

Sternaustraße 11

Grundstück ≈337,00 m2
8,

50

9,84 4

2,
00

4,35

3,50
3,50

2,
25

12
5,

51

2,
25

12
5,

51

3,
74

15
3,

99

6,02 10 3,26

3,30 15 2,52 15 3,26

90 10 2,26 2,26

Fährrader 6x

Wohnen/
Essen 

33,80 m2

Gast 
12,00 m2

Küche 
6,30 m2

Flur
7,80 m2

Küche 
6,30 m2

Terrasse
6,00 m2 x 1/2 
= 3,00 m2
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M1:100

Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim

Grundriss EG
ÜBERSICHT

N



1,
50

Bad/Du/WC 
8,30 m2

4,66 10 4,62

9,84

3,
74

15
3,

99

8,
50

3,30 15 2,52 15 3,26

1,42 3,00 5,42

10
3,

99

2,24 10 92

2,
25

10
1,

44

Flur
5,50 m2

Schlafen
18,00 m2

Arbeiten
17,90 m2

Kind 1
12,00 m2

Abst.
3,10 m2

Balkon
4,40 m2 x 1/2 
= 2,20 m2
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M1:100

Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim

Grundriss OG
ÜBERSICHT

Sternaustraße 11

N



3,30 15 2,52 15 3,26

9,84

6,02 10 3,26

8,
50

3,
74

15
3,

29

7,
88

1,
09

1,
38

2,
94

1,
38

1,
09

6,
48

9,84

Flur
4,00 m2

Studio
15,40 m2

Kind 2
24,80 m2

1m-Linie

2m-Linie

1m-Linie 1m-Linie

1m-Linie

2m-Linie

1m-Linie 1m-Linie

8,
50

1,
38

2,
94

1,
38

1,
09

31

9,84

9,84

3,30 15 2,52 15 3,26

5,97 15 3,26

1,
09

1,
70

15
4,

94

1m-Linie

2m-Linie

1m-Linie 1m-Linie

1m-Linie

2m-Linie

1m-Linie 1m-Linie
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M1:100

Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim

Grundriss DG
ÜBERSICHT

N

(Gauben gegen Aufpreis,
sonst Dachflächenfenster)

Alternative ausführung:



PV - Anlage

PV - Anlage
DN 36°

DN 3°

OKFF EG
±0,00 = 113,00 m ü. NHN

OKFF OG +2,80

OKFF DG +5,60

OKFF UG -2,72

2m-Linie

1m-Linie

-0,15

Keller 2

Wohnen/Essen

Schlafen

4

Kind 2

13 Stg
19,8/25,4

14 Stg
19,8/25,4

14 Stg
19,8/25,4

4

4

4

2,
72

2,
80

2,
80

2,
66

2,
37

35
2,

45
35

2,
45

35
2,

40
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M1:200

Sternaustraße 3-11, Hanau Steinheim

Ansichten/Schnitt

Nordwestansicht

Nordostansicht Südostansicht

Schnitt - A


